Agreement is for Apex to reimburse Cary for the costs of Cary amending Agreement EN23-
052-00 to allow Apex to access the Platform for the 2024 fiscal year, incorporated herein by 
reference (“Services”). 

2. COMPENSATION: Apex shall pay to Cary the total sum of eleven thousand two hundred fifty 

dollars ($11,250.00) for provision of Services. Payment shall be made within thirty (30) days 
of receipt of an invoice from Cary. 

3. DURATION AND TERM OF AGREEMENT. This agreement shall become effective on the 

date of the full execution of this Agreement (“Effective Date”) and shall terminate on July 31,